
   
    

 
 

  

  

     
    

    
    
      

   
  

 
     

 
 

    

   
   

    
      

  

       

 
  

  

  

 
      
   

   
 

   

  
   

   
   

  
   

    
    
 

 

    

       
      

     

      

    
     



    
    

   
 

  

  

  

  
 

  
 

 

 

 



    
        

    
  

     
    

       

  
     

 
 

    
     

   

   
  

   

   
  

   

 

   

 

   

 

 
  

 
  

   
   
  

   
  

  
     
     

 
  

  
 

   

 
 
   

 

 

 
    

        
   

    
 



  
  

 

 
  

 

 
   
   

 
 

 

 
   
  

  

    
    

  

 

 
   

 

 
   

  
   

   
 

  

  
  

   
 

  
  

    
 

      

   
 

     

    

      
           

  

 
    

         
     

   
 

  



Facility Use Licence

LICENSOR:
CITY OF COQUITLAM
Parks, Recreation and Culture Services
Mailing Address:  3000 Guildford Way, Coquitlam, B.C., V3B 7N2
Phone: 604-927-4386  (Select option 4)
Fax: 604-933-6133   E-mail: bookings@coquitlam.ca

LICENSEE:
Coquitlam-Maillardville Constituency

Status: Tentative

Date: 23 Jan 2019

Home:      
Fax: (604)933-2002
E-mail: selina.robinson.mla@leg.bc.ca

Business: (604)933-2001

Contract #: 42831 User: momstead

Purpose of Use: Special Event
2019 Selina Robinson's Annual Easter Egg Hunt

Facility Use Licence: Subject to terms of license (attached). Please return signed contract to the Event Office. We require a 
copy of your $2 million liability insurance certificate naming the City of Coquitlam as an additional insured. 
60 days notice required for refunds on cancellations.

Date & Times of Use ("Use Period"): # of Bookings: 1Starting: Sat 20 Apr 2019 08:00 AM
Ending: Sat 20 Apr 2019 03:00 PM # Attending: 300

Licence Area Day Start Time End TimeStart Date End Date Fee XFee Tax Total 
Sat 08:00 AM20 Apr 2019 03:00 PM20 Apr 2019 $124.50 $0.00 $6.23 $130.73Blue Mountain Park - Picnic Shelters (2 

beside tennis courts)

Additional Fees:

Total Fees Payable:
Rental Fees Extra Fees  Tax Rental Total Damage Deposit Total Applied Balance Current 

$124.50 $0.00 $6.23 $130.73 $500.00 $0.00 $630.73 $0.00

Rental charges are due according to the following payment schedule:
Date Amount

$500.00Wednesday, Jan 23,2019
$130.73Thursday, Mar 21,2019

Damage deposit Payable By: 23 Jan 2019

 

   









Soroptimist International of the TriCities

Give Her Wings Brunch

March 10th, 2019

INVOICE
INVOICE #101

DATE: FEBRUARY 6TH 2019

TO:
MLA Selina Robinson
#102 1108 Austin Ave
Coquitlam, B.C. V3K3P5

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

Send payment C/O to . Coquitlam BC  

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 Brunch Ticket For MLA Selina Robinson $55.00 $55.00

SUBTOTAL $55.00

SALES TAX -

SHIPPING & HANDLING

TOTAL DUE $55.00

Make all checks payable to Soroptimist International of the TriCities
             

    





 
 

Coquitlam Foundation 
1207 Pinetree Way 
Coquitlam, BC  V3B 7Y3 
  
March 21, 2019                                                                                                  INVOICE 2019 - 1                                                                                                                                                                                                           

 
Bill to:        
Honourable Selina Robinson, MLA 

102-1108 Austin Avenue, Coquitlam, BC  V3K 3P5 
 
Attention: , Constituency Assistant 

 
 

 
1 Ticket for “Kickin’ It Country” April 26, 2019 

 
 

                         
$50.00 

 

TOTAL $50.00 
 

 
Make cheque payable to: Coquitlam Foundation 
    1207 Pinetree Way 
    Coquitlam, BC  V3B 7Y3 
    604-468-9598 
 
    Attention:  , Treasurer 

 
Due and payable upon receipt. 
 
 

______  
Coquitlam Foundation    

 
THANK YOU. 
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INVOICE 

   

To: Selina Robinson, MLA for Coquitlam-Maillardville 

Date: Feb 25, 2019 

Invoice# 20190020 

  

Qty Description Unit Price Line Total 

1 
2019 TCCS Chinese – The Notes in 
February Charity Night - Booth Fee 

$33.50 $33.50 

    

    

    

    

    

  Total $33.50 

Make all checks payable to: TRI-CITY CHINESE COMMUNITY SOCIETY 

 

Thank You for Your Kind Support! 

2958 Cove Place, COQUITLAM, BC V3C 3R7  Phone: (778) 991-9867 















INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00021023

12/31/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/31/2018

4274675

Standout -Ends Jan 31 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

The Tri-City News - Web

Job #: R0011535852

Ad Space 200.00 200.000.00

210.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

200.00

10.00

210.00

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    

 





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00021308

01/29/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

01/24/2019

4513419

Chamber 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CHDR

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 70 Agate Lines

The Tri-City News Vertical

Job #: R0011638882

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 193.33 193.330.00

203.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

193.33

9.67

203.00

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00021424

01/31/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

01/31/2019

4274676

Standout -Ends Jan 31 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

The Tri-City News - Web

Job #: R0011535852

Ad Space 200.00 200.000.00

210.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

200.00

10.00

210.00

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00
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Split among 18 MLAs;
CO paid $163.04



$75 + 3.75 = $78.75



Subtotal $75.00
GST        $ 3.75  
Total      $78.75





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00021631

02/26/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/21/2019

4631561

PINK SHIRT DAY
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
PSD

Full Process
Section:

A27Page:

Issue Date :

6.0000 Col. x 98 Agate Lines

The Tri-City News

Job #: R0011664926

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 183.35 183.350.00

192.52AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

183.35

9.17

192.52

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00021892

03/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

03/07/2019

4626610

WIB
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
WIB

Full Process
Section:

4Page:

Issue Date :

PC-3X4,  3.0000 Col. x 4.0000 Inches

The Tri-City News

Job #: R0011663373

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 399.15 399.150.00

419.11AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

399.15

19.96

419.11

  

 
 

  
 

  

         

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00021964

03/19/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

03/14/2019

4648743

Festival du Bois
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
OTFS

Full Process
Section:

B2Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/2-H,  6.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Tri-City News

Job #: R0011671569

Process Colour 66.67 66.670.00

Frequency Discount -550.06 -550.060.00

Feature Discount -545.52 -545.520.00

Ad Space 1212.26 1,212.260.00

192.51AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

183.35

9.16

192.51

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  84515 3105 RT0001

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    

 





rel Sing Tao Newspapers (Canada 1988) Ltd. 
l.5!3Cl 8508 Ash Street,Vancouver, BC,Canada. V6P 3M2 

!ilN& TADlBJ TEL:1.604.321.1111 FAX: 1.604.321.5578 
Media Group Canada 

Bill To 

GST No.  

NEW DEMOCRAT BC GOVERNMENT CAUCUS 
ATTN:  

 PARLIAMENT BUILDINGS, 501 BELLEVILLE 
STREET, 
VICTORIA, , B. C. 
CANADA, V8V 1X4 

SUPPLEMENTARY(B) + SUPPLEMENT(BROADSHEET) 

CHINESE NEW YEAR HOROSCOPE SUPPLEMENT 
BC GOVERNMENT CAUCUS 
1/2 PAGE 4C ROP 
INSERTION ON: Feb05 

*** TEARSHEET: 1 COPY

         

            

Description 

   

  

   

     

    

  

ADVERTISING 

INVOICE 

-ORIGINAL- Page I of I 

Account No.  

1/0 No. EH20190007 

Invoice No. 360142 

Date Feb 28 2019 

Terms C.0.D.

Agent No. ASH1 

Amount 

$1,980.00 

Subtotal 

GST 5% 

$1,980.00 

$99.00 

TOTAL CAD $2,079.00 

       

       

  

      

      

   

 
   

Split among 22 MLAs;
CO Paid $94.50







Paid by 22 MLAs;
CO paid $17.65



Split among 18 MLAs;
CO Paid $23.33



Shared among 12 Offices. 
CO Paid $77.00



     
  

  
   
 

  
  

     
 

    
   

 

 

 

 

  
  

     
 

    

   
 

   
 

        
       

      
    

 
  

 
 

      
   

  
    
         

   
    

    




